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Amburgey   Jill   904-­‐529-­‐7668   904-­‐657-­‐1012   jillamburgey@gmail.com  

Amburgey   Steven   904-­‐529-­‐7668   904-­‐657-­‐1012   jillamburgey@gmail.com  

Andra   Karin      904-­‐583-­‐1146   andra.karin@yahoo.com  

Aponte   Barbara      904-­‐392-­‐6706   barbara904@hughes.net  

Argus   Kara   904-­‐563-­‐2369      kara2lucy@yahoo.com  

Atkinson   Lance   904-­‐683-­‐3853   904-­‐624-­‐0818   ldatkinson51@yahoo.com  

Baumgartner   Rachel   434-­‐841-­‐1908      firemedicrr@gmail.com  

Beardsley   Lisa   904-­‐220-­‐9563   904-­‐553-­‐5657   lvangura@hotmail.com  

Belcher   Carolyn   912-­‐882-­‐0644   912-­‐227-­‐0433   cnbreb@tds.net  

Berry   Michaela   904-­‐491-­‐3288   904-­‐206-­‐3157   757berry@bellsouth.net  

Brazeal   Kelly   808-­‐356-­‐9799      kellybrazeal@hotmail.com  

Brazeal   Shelby   808-­‐356-­‐9800      kellybrazeal@hotmail.com  

Brooks   Shantel   904-­‐522-­‐1675   904-­‐334-­‐3479   ixitellyixi@aol.com  

Cain-­‐Stage   Melanie      904-­‐501-­‐2291   helphawke@windstream.net  

Cook   Kathee   904-­‐287-­‐2178   904-­‐287-­‐2178   cookk2@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

Davenport   Marianne      904-­‐881-­‐5513   hopetherapy@bellsouth.net  

Davenport   Rebecca         hopetherapy@bellsouth.net  

Davis   Annie   904-­‐783-­‐6337      aed.nefl@comcast.net  

Deasy   Patricia   386-­‐462-­‐7073      pcdsilveroak@msn.com  

Douglas   Robin         roscoe315@hotmail.com  

Dunn   Dale   352-­‐478-­‐2412   904-­‐303-­‐0630   ravenwoodfarm@bellsouth.net  
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Eby   Laken   904-­‐814-­‐8867   228-­‐344-­‐8646   honeby@mac.com  

Eckert   Kin   803-­‐446-­‐7977      franciseckert4091@comcast.net  

Elder   Patricia      904-­‐699-­‐3272   pelderly@yahoo.com  

Ellis   Sierra      802-­‐359-­‐3173   sierra.e.ellis@gmail.com  

Ellmaker   Carol      904-­‐314-­‐4228   carolellmaker@gmail.com  

Gould   Susan   904-­‐887-­‐8338      nastimixer@comcast.net  

Grafe   Birgit      904-­‐233-­‐1196   birgit@floridasky.com  

Graham   Suzanne      904-­‐728-­‐8285   Grahamfolk@comcast.net  

Grant   Jeannine   904-­‐460-­‐2670      panacheb@comcast.net  

Grimm   Hannah      904-­‐955-­‐8872   cgrimm@bedellfirm.com  

Gworek   Mary  Ann   716-­‐880-­‐9603      magworek@yahoo.com  

Hagin   Amber   912-­‐552-­‐4337      tigeredhorse@yahoo.com  

Hartman   Susan      813-­‐956-­‐8342   ahartman500@verizon.net  

Hayes   Sarah   904-­‐262-­‐5216   912-­‐923-­‐1628   shayesjax@comcast.net  

Howe   Rita   856-­‐264-­‐2513      tikasunrise@msn.com  

Jaroszeski   Katelyn   904-­‐226-­‐4400      Jaro5@comcast.net  

Johnson   Kate   904-­‐327-­‐2923      kjinusvi@hotmail.com  

Kaatz   Lisa   904-­‐886-­‐2512      kaatzd@bellsouth.net  

Kirkpatrick   Anna  Pearl   850-­‐712-­‐9051      Broadwaybound391@yahoo.com  

Lake   Sarah   904-­‐704-­‐4338      sll@marksgray.com  

Lay   McKenzie   912-­‐322-­‐5188      fang@tds.net  
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Lucas   Sandi   904-­‐230-­‐2809   904-­‐514-­‐8032     imajumpr@aol.com    

Maletz   Barbara   551-­‐580-­‐0039      barbara.maletz@gmail.com  

Martin   Terry   904-­‐583-­‐9048   904-­‐583-­‐9048   terry.martin@baml.com  

Merritt   Emily   904-­‐703-­‐1411   904-­‐703-­‐1488   horsegirl00696@aol.com  

Moore   Jo  Ann      850-­‐585-­‐1781   springhillfarm1@aol.com  

Moore   Martha      904-­‐705-­‐1522   planboss@comcast.net  

Morris   Jill   904-­‐230-­‐2158      onthebit@morrisholdings.com  

Neesemann   Margaret      386-­‐266-­‐9516   tishneese@aol.com  

O'Brien   Mary      904-­‐616-­‐5322   marymiddeltonobrien@gmail.com  

Putzke   Karen   904-­‐955-­‐2385      karen@karenputzke.com  

Putzke   Kayla   904-­‐955-­‐2385      karen@karenputzke.com  

Rakusin   Kenda   904-­‐535-­‐5940      loftoncreek13@gmail.com  

Ramsay   Anne   904-­‐261-­‐6423   904-­‐225-­‐7432   czardaska@bellsouth.net  

Rehkopf   Teri   352-­‐473-­‐5205      teri@Horsesin  the  South.com  

Rojek   Dinah   912-­‐729-­‐5510      dinahr@tds.net  

Savage   Marge      904-­‐449-­‐1893   msdrsage@comcast.net  

Selbert   Maggie   904-­‐823-­‐1794   904-­‐881-­‐9041   selbert.maggie@gmail.com  

Shinkle   Lynnette   904-­‐879-­‐6858   904-­‐762-­‐8730   texjaxranch@yahoo.com  

Smith   Adriana      540-­‐958-­‐3537   adriana.smith@gmail.com  

Smith   Renee      817-­‐613-­‐7846   mreneehsmith@gmail.com  

Snowden   Amy   904-­‐945-­‐5003      amysnowden@aol.com  
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Spallone   Lisa   386-­‐449-­‐9605      gingerlola12@yahoo.com  

Stewart   Tonia   904-­‐710-­‐7385      toniaestewart@yahoo.com  

Stich   Elizabeth   904-­‐733-­‐2542   904-­‐504-­‐4608   bestich@comcast.net  

Stockdale   Annie         jump27@windstream.net  

Taylor   Darius   904-­‐757-­‐3331      svbyrum@hotmail.com  

Turner   Barbara      904-­‐910-­‐6466   horsepower3@icloud.com  

Upchurch   Elizabeth   904-­‐845-­‐7081   904-­‐923-­‐6084   eupch10170@aol.com  

Wadsworth   Lynnette      904-­‐669-­‐1525   wadsworthlynnette@gmail.com  

Whray   Hannah      904-­‐778-­‐8976   hannahwhray@yahoo.com  

Williams   Hannah      912-­‐602-­‐2909   threewilliamsfarms@yahoo.com  

Willson   Cathy   386-­‐362-­‐6153      cathywillson@windstream.net  

Wilsie   Andrea   904-­‐705-­‐5976      andrea.wilsie@comcast.net  

Yankee   Elizabeth      617-­‐694-­‐8832   yankee14@comcast.net  
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